Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Oth
10th
11th

12th

Name

Luke Kane
Casey Weiss
Derick Kelting
Daniel Higgins
Max Mitchell
Les Phillips
Bobby Barber
Andrew Brewer
Alex O'Brien
Tate Allred
Kyle Kelting

Jeff Maciejewski

$750.00
$600.00
$400.00
$375.00
$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00



