Place	Name	
1st	Luke Kane	\$750.00
2nd	Casey Weiss	\$600.00
3rd	Derick Kelting	\$400.00
4th	Daniel Higgins	\$375.00
5th	Max Mitchell	\$300.00
6th	Les Phillips	\$250.00
7th	Bobby Barber	\$225.00
8th	Andrew Brewer	\$175.00
9th	Alex O'Brien	\$150.00
10th	Tate Allred	\$125.00
11th	Kyle Kelting	\$100.00
12th	Jeff Maciejewski	\$75.00